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IMPORTANT NOTICE - GOVERNMENT MAIL

A. Outside Winnipeg

Ashern
Manitoba Infrastructure
43 Railway Avenue

Beausejour
Manitoba Families
Beausejour Provincial Building
20 – 1st Street S

Brandon
Manitoba Families
Brandon Provincial Building
340 – 9th Street

Carberry

Trans Canada Hwy #1
at Hwy 5 NE corner

Carman

65 – 3rd Avenue NE

Churchill
Manitoba Housing
32 Hudson Square

Dauphin
Manitoba Families
Dauphin Provincial Building
27 – 2nd Avenue SW

Flin Flon
Manitoba Families
Provincial Building
102 – 143 Main Street

Gimli
Hours: 8am-4pm
Environment & Climate Change
75 – 7th Avenue

Lac du Bonnet
Environment & Climate Change
#4 – Prov. Hwy 502

Minnedosa
Property Assessment
Services Branch
36 Armitage Avenue

Morden
Manitoba Families
290 North Railway Street
 
Neepawa
Manitoba Economic 
Development &
Natural Resources
123 Main Street W

Portage la Prairie
Manitoba Families
Room 106
25 Tupper Street N

Roblin

117 - 2nd Ave NW

Selkirk
Manitoba Families
Selkirk Provincial Building
101 – 446 Main Street

Souris
Manitoba Property
Assessment Services
100 – 2nd Street S

Steinbach
Manitoba Employment
and Income Assistance
242 – 323 Main Street

St. Pierre-Jolys
Bilingual Service Centre
427 Sabourin Street

Swan River
Manitoba Families
1431 – 1st Street N

The Pas
Manitoba Families
79 – 3rd Street W

Thompson
Manitoba Families
Thompson Provincial Building
59 Elizabeth Drive

Virden

247 Wellington Street W

B. In Winnipeg

• Trade Vendor • Provincial Superannuation • Refunds • Income Supplement (Provincial Services) including Child Care Subsidy, 

(DFA) • Essential Mail, CLDS and WCFS

Note: For Employment and Income Assistance Recipient cheques please see section C below.

C. Employment and Income Assistance and Manitoba Supports for Persons with Disabilities Recipients in Winnipeg

D. Employment and Income Assistance and Manitoba Supports for Persons with Disabilities Recipients outside Winnipeg

Monday – Friday

Please contact your Counsellor or 

questions or concerns about mail 
arrangements.
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Aghaming Lac du Bonnet

Albert Beach Selkirk

Alexander Souris

Algar Virden

Allegra Lac du Bonnet

Almdals Cove Selkirk

Alonsa Neepawa

Alpine Swan River

Altamont Morden

Altbergthal Morden

Altona Morden

Amaranth Neepawa

Angusville Roblin

Anola Beausejour

Arbakka Steinbach

Arborg Gimli

Arden Neepawa

Argue Souris

Argyle Selkirk

Arizona Carberry

Arnaud ST.Pierre-Jolys

Arnes Gimli

Arnot via rail

Arrow River Virden

Arthur Souris

Ashern Ashern

Ashville Dauphin

Atik The Pas

Aubigny ST.Pierre-Jolys

Austin Carberry

Aweme Brandon

 

Bacon Ridge Dauphin

Baden Swan River

Badger Steinbach

Bagot Portage la Prairie

Bakers Narrows Flin Flon

Balaton Beach Gimli

Baldur Brandon

Balmoral Selkirk

Balmy Beach Brandon

Balsam Bay Selkirk

Balsam Harbour Selkirk

Barnsley Carman

Barren Lands (Brochet) air (Perimeter Air)

Barrows Swan River

Basswood Minnedosa

Bayend Dauphin

Baynham Steinbach

Beaconia Selkirk

Beaudry Winnipeg

Beausejour Beausejour

Beaver Portage la Prairie

Bede Souris

Bedford Steinbach

Belair Selkirk

Belleview Virden

Bellsite Swan River

LOCATION                              DISTRIBUTION CENTRE LOCATION                              DISTRIBUTION CENTRE

Belmont Brandon

Benard Portage la Prairie

Bender Gimli

Benito Swan River

Berens River air stage (Northern Aviation)

Beresford Souris

Berlo Gimli

Bernice Souris

Bethany Minnedosa

Beulah Virden

Bield Roblin

Big Woody Swan River

Binney Morden

Binscarth Roblin

Birch River Swan River

Birchview Roblin

Birdinia Neepawa

Bird River Lac du Bonnet

Birds Hill Winnipeg

Birdtail Roblin

Birdtail Creek Virden

Birdtail Haylands Virden

Birdtail Sioux Virden

Birnie Neepawa

Birtle Roblin

Bissett Lac du Bonnet

Blackdale Winnipeg

Black River First Nations Lac du Bonnet

Black Sturgeon Falls Thompson

Bloodvein air stage (Northern Aviation)

Bloom Portage la Prairie

Blumenfeld Morden

Blumenort Steinbach

Blumenort South Morden

Boggy Creek Swan River

Boissevain Brandon

Boothe (Island) air (Perimeter Air)

Boulder Bay Selkirk

Bowsman Swan River

Bradwardine Virden

Brandon Brandon

Brandon Hills Brandon

Brandon North Brandon

Breezy Point Selkirk

Brereton Lake Beausejour

Brewster Bay Gimli

Bridgar via rail

Briggs Spur Swan River

Brightstone Lac du Bonnet

Bristol Steinbach

Broad Valley Ashern

Brochet air stage

Brokenhead Beausejour

Brokenhead Ojibway Nation Selkirk

Brookdale Neepawa

Broomhill Souris

Brown Morden

Brumile Minnedosa



LOCATION                              DISTRIBUTION CENTRE LOCATION                              DISTRIBUTION CENTRE

Brunkild Carman

Bruxelles Morden

Bullhead Gimli

Bunclody Souris

Bunibonibee air stage (Perimeter Air)

Burnside Portage la Prairie

Butler Virden

 

Cabot Winnipeg

Cadurcis Minnedosa

Calders Dock Gimli

Caliento Steinbach

Calrin Winnipeg

Cameron Souris

Camp Hughes Carberry

Camp Morton Gimli

Camper Ashern

Camperville Swan River

Canupawakpa Winnipeg

Carberry Carberry

Cardale Minnedosa

Cardinal Carman

Carey Steinbach

Caribou Landing Lac du Bonnet

Carlowrie ST.Pierre-Jolys

Carman Carman

Carnegie Brandon

Carrick Steinbach

Carroll Souris

Cartier Winnipeg

Cartwright Brandon

Caye Portage la Prairie

Cayer Dauphin

Centreport Winnipeg

Chemawawin The Pas

Chalet Beach Gimli

Channing Flin Flon

Chapins (Island) air (Perimeter Air)

Chater Brandon

Chillon Roblin

Chimo Resort Brandon

Choritz Morden

Churchill air stage

Clandeboye Selkirk

Clanwilliam Minnedosa

Clarkleigh Ashern

Clear Lake Minnedosa

Clearwater Brandon

Clearsprings Steinbach

Cloverdale Selkirk

Cloverleaf Beausejour

Colby Neepawa

Contour Beausejour

Cooks Creek Beausejour

Cordova Minnedosa

Cormorant The Pas

Corneau Dauphin

Cottonwood Brandon

Coulter Souris

Cowan Swan River

Cracknell Roblin

Cranberry Portage Flin Flon

Crandall Virden

Crane River Dauphin

Cranmer Souris

Crawford Park Minnedosa

Crescent Bay Lac du Bonnet

Crescent Cove Beach Dauphin

Crestview Swan River

Crocus Minnedosa

Croll Souris

Cromer Virden

Cromwell Beausejour

Cross Lake air stage (Perimeter Air)

Crystal City Morden

Culross Carman

Culver Beausejour

Curtis Portage la Prairie

Cypress River Carberry

 

Dacotah Winnipeg

Dakota Plains Portage la Prairie

Dakota Tipi Portage la Prairie

Dallas Ashern

Dalny Souris

Dand Souris

Darlingford Morden

Darwin Beausejour

Dauphin Dauphin

Dauphin Beach Dauphin

Dauphin River Ashern

Dawson Bay The Pas

Deacons Corner Winnipeg

Decimal Beausejour

Decker Virden

Deepdale Roblin

Deer Portage la Prairie

Deerhorn Ashern

Deerwood Carman

Deleau Souris

Deloraine Souris

Delta Beach Portage la Prairie

Denbow Souris

Dencross Beausejour

Dennis Lake Gimli

Diamond Winnipeg

Ditch Lake Minnedosa

Dog Creek Ashern

Dolly Bay Ashern

Domain ST.Pierre-Jolys

Dominion City ST.Pierre-Jolys

Dorothy Lake Lac du Bonnet

Douglas Carberry

Douglas Station Brandon

Drifting River Dauphin

Dropmore Roblin



LOCATION                              DISTRIBUTION CENTRE LOCATION                              DISTRIBUTION CENTRE

Dry River Brandon

Duck Bay Swan River

Duck River Swan River

Dufresne Steinbach

Dufrost ST.Pierre-Jolys

Dugald Beausejour

Dulton Dauphin

Dunnottar Gimli

Dunrea Brandon

Durban Swan River

 

East Bay Dauphin

East Braintree Steinbach

East Selkirk Selkirk

East St. Paul Winnipeg

Easterville The Pas

Ebb & Flow Dauphin

Eclipse Dauphin

Ebor Virden

Eddystone Dauphin

Eden Neepawa

Edillen Dauphin

Edrans Neepawa

Edwin Portage la Prairie

Elgin Souris

Elie Portage la Prairie

Elkhorn Virden

Elk Island Selkirk

Elk Ranch Neepawa

Elm Creek Carman

Elma Beausejour

Elmsville Winnipeg

Elphinstone Minnedosa

Elva Souris

Emblem Souris

Emerson ST.Pierre-Jolys

English Brook Lac du Bonnet

Ericksdale Ashern

Erickson Minnedosa

Erinview Selkirk

Ethelbert Dauphin

Ewart Virden

Exira Carberry

 

Fairfax Souris

Fairford Ashern

Fairview Carberry

Falcon Beach Steinbach

Falcon Lake Steinbach

Fallison Morden

Fannystelle Carman

Faulkner Ashern

Findlay Souris

Finns Gimli

Firdale Carberry

Fisher Bay Ashern

Fisher Branch Ashern

Fisher Island Ashern

Fisher River Ashern

Fisherton Ashern

Fishing River Dauphin

Five Corners Carman

Flin Flon Flin Flon

Floors Minnedosa

Florze Steinbach

Foley Gimli

Fork River Dauphin

Forrest Brandon

Forrest Station Brandon

Fort Alexander (Sagkeeng) Lac du Bonnet

Fort Garry Selkirk

Fort la Reine Portage la Prairie

Fortier Portage la Prairie

Fort Whyte Winnipeg

Fox Lake Thompson

Foxwarren Roblin

Framnes Gimli

Franklin Neepawa

Fraserwood Gimli

Fredensfeld Morden

Fredensthal ST.Pierre-Jolys

Freedale Dauphin

Free Island Portage la Prairie

Freshford The Pas

Friedensfeld Steinbach

Friedensruh Morden

Fulton Portage la Prairie

 

Gambler Roblin

Garden Hill air stage (Perimeter Air)

Gardenton Steinbach

Garland Dauphin

Garson Beausejour

Gautier Minnedosa

Gilbert Plains Dauphin

Gilliam Thompson

Gimli Gimli

Ginew ST.Pierre-Jolys

Giroux Steinbach

Gladstone Neepawa

Glen Bay Gimli

Glenboro Carberry

Glencairn Neepawa

Glencross Morden

Glenella Neepawa

Glen Elmo Roblin

Glenforsa Minnedosa

Glenlea ST.Pierre-Jolys

Glenlochar Virden

Glenmoor Lac du Bonnet

Glenora Brandon

Glossop Minnedosa

Gnadenfeld Morden

Gnadenthal Morden

Gods Lake air stage (Perimeter Air)

Gods Lake Narrows air stage (Perimeter Air)

Gods River air stage (Perimeter Air)



LOCATION                              DISTRIBUTION CENTRE LOCATION                              DISTRIBUTION CENTRE

Golden Bay Beausejour

Golden Stream Portage la Prairie

Gonor Selkirk

Good Harbour Swan River

Goodlands Souris

Gordon Winnipeg

Goulbourne Ashern

Grace Lake The Pas

Graham Carman

Grahamdale Ashern

Grand Beach Selkirk

Grand Marias Selkirk

Grand Rapids The Pas

Grande Clairiere Souris

Grande Pointe Winnipeg

Grandview Dauphin

Grass River Neepawa

Gravel Steinbach

Graysville Carman

Great Falls Lac du Bonnet

Green Bay Beausejour

Greenfarm Morden

Greenland Steinbach

Green Oak Beausejour

Green Ridge ST.Pierre-Jolys

Greenwald Beausejour

Greenway Brandon

Gregg Carberry

Gretna Morden

Grifton Dauphin

Griswold Souris

Grosse Isle Winnipeg

Grunthal Steinbach

Gull Harbour Gimli

Gunton Selkirk

Gypsumville Ashern

 

Hadashville Steinbach

Halbstadt Morden

Halcyon Cove Selkirk

Halicz Dauphin

Hallboro Neepawa

Hamburg Morden

Hamilton (Island) air (Perimeter Air)

Hamiota Minnedosa

Harcus Neepawa

Harding Virden

Hargrave Virden

Harmsworth Virden

Harperville Ashern

Harrington Swan River

Harrowby Roblin

Harte Carberry

Hartney Souris

Hartney Junction Brandon

Harwill Ashern

Haskett Morden

Haute Steinbach

Hayland Ashern

Haywood Carman

Hazel Beausejour

Hazelglen Beausejour

Hazelridge Beausejour

Headingley Winnipeg

Heaslip Souris

Hecla Gimli

Helston Neepawa

Hickey Steinbach

Highland Glen Beausejour

Hilbre Ashern

Hillside Beach Selkirk

Hilltop Minnedosa

Hilton Brandon

Hnausa Gimli

Hochfeld Morden

Hochstadt Steinbach

Hocter Beausejour

Hodgson Ashern

Holland Carberry

Hollow Water (Wanipigow) Lac du Bonnet

Homebrook Ashern

Homewood Carman

Hoop and Holler Portage la Prairie

Horndean Morden

Horod Minnedosa

Howden Winnipeg

Hummerston Neepawa

Husavik Gimli

 

Ideal Ashern

Iles des Chenes Steinbach

Ilford via rail

Indian Bay Steinbach

Indian Birch Swan River

Indian Springs Morden

Indigo Beausejour

Ingelow Carberry

Inglis Roblin

Inwood Gimli

Ipswich Minnedosa

Ironwood Point Selkirk

Isabella Virden

Island Beach Selkirk

Island Lakes air stage (Perimeter Air)

 

Jaroslaw Gimli

Jenpeg Thompson

Jordan Carman

Juno Beausejour

Justice Brandon

 

Kaleida Morden

Kane Carman

Katrime Portage la Prairie

Keeseekoowenin Minnedosa



LOCATION                              DISTRIBUTION CENTRE LOCATION                              DISTRIBUTION CENTRE

Keld Dauphin

Kelloe Roblin

Kelwood Neepawa

Kemney Brandon

Kenton Virden

Kenville Swan River

Kergwenan Dauphin

Kerrs Lake Minnedosa

Kerry Steinbach

Kettle Rapids via rail

Keyes Neepawa

Killarney Brandon

Kingsley Morden

Kings Park Gimli

Kinonjeoshtegon Ashern

Kinosota Neepawa

Kirkella Virden

Kleefeld Steinbach

Knox Brandon

Kola Virden

Komarno Gimli

Koostatak (Fisher River) Ashern

Kronsgart Morden

Kronsthal Morden

Kulish Swan River

 

La Broquerie Steinbach

La Coulee Steinbach

La Rochelle ST.Pierre-Jolys

La Salle Winnipeg

Lac Brochet air stage (Perimeter Air)

Lac du Bonnet Lac du Bonnet

Ladysmith Portage la Prairie

Ladywood Beausejour

Laguna Beach Dauphin

Lake Audy Minnedosa

Lake Forest Gimli

Lake Francis Winnipeg

Lakeland Portage la Prairie

Lake Manitoba First Nation Ashern

Lake St. Martin Ashern

Lakeshore Heights Selkirk

Lakeview Portage la Prairie

Lake Wahtopanah Brandon

Landmark Steinbach

Landseer Carberry

Langford Neepawa

Langruth Portage la Prairie

Largs Minnedosa

LaRiviere Morden

Larkhall Beausejour

Lauder Souris

Laurentia Beach Ashern

Laurier Dauphin

Lavenham Portage la Prairie

Lavinia Minnedosa

Layland Portage la Prairie

Leaf Rapids Thompson

Learys Carman

Leaside Beach Gimli

Ledwyn Gimli

Lee River Lac du Bonnet

Lee River Falls Lac du Bonnet

Leighton Souris

Lena Brandon

Lennard Roblin

Lenore Virden

Lenswood Swan River

Leon Brandon

Lester Beach Selkirk

Letellier ST.Pierre-Jolys

Levine Brandon

Lewis Beausejour

Libau Selkirk

Lido Plage Winnipeg

Lidstone Swan River

Lillesve Ashern

Lily Bay Ashern

Lindsays Steinbach

Linden Steinbach

Linklater Virden

Little Black River Lac du Bonnet

Little Britan Selkirk

Little Bullhead Gimli

Little Grand Rapids air stage (Northern Aviation)

Little Saskatchewan Ashern

Lobbville Neepawa

Loch Woods Gimli

Lockport Selkirk

Lonely Lake Dauphin

Lonesand Steinbach

Long Lake Lac du Bonnet

Long Plain Portage la Prairie

Long Spruce Thompson

Longburn Portage la Prairie

Lorette Steinbach

Louise Morden

Lowe Farm ST.Pierre-Jolys

Lowland Lac du Bonnet

Luke via rail

Lundar Ashern

Lydiatt Beausejour

Lyleton Souris

Lynn Lake Thompson

 

MacDonald Portage la Prairie

MacGregor Portage la Prairie

Mafeking Swan River

Magnet Dauphin

Makinak Dauphin

Mallard Dauphin

Malonton Gimli

Manhattan Beach Brandon

Manigotogan Lac du Bonnet

Manitou Morden

Manlius Winnipeg



LOCATION                              DISTRIBUTION CENTRE LOCATION                              DISTRIBUTION CENTRE

Manson Virden

Manto Sipi (Gods River) air stage (Perimeter Air)

Marcel Colomb (Lynn Lake) Thompson

Marchand Steinbach

Marco Roblin

Margaret Brandon

Mariapolis Brandon

Marius Portage la Prairie

Marquette Winnipeg

Maskawata Virden

Matago via rail

Mather Brandon

Matheson Island Gimli

Mathias Colomb air stage (Missinnipi Air)

Matlock Gimli

McArthur Falls Lac du Bonnet

McAuley Virden

McConnell Minnedosa

McCreary Neepawa

McMunn Steinbach

McTavish ST.Pierre-Jolys

Meadowlands Dauphin

Meadow Lea Winnipeg

Meadow Portage Dauphin

Meadows Winnipeg

Meadowvale Beausejour

Mears Roblin

Medika Steinbach

Medora Souris

Meharry Dauphin

Melbourne Carberry

Meleb Gimli

Melita Souris

Melnice Gimli

Melrose Beausejour

Menisino Steinbach

Menteith Souris

Mentmore Neepawa

Menzie Roblin

Merridale Roblin

Merwenna Ashern

Methey Dauphin

Methven Souris

Metigoshe Brandon

Mezieries Portage la Prairie

Miami Carman

Middleboro Steinbach

Middle Church Winnipeg

Millbrook Beausejour

Million Dauphin

Millwood Roblin

Milner Ridge Beausejour

Minetonas Swan River

Miniota Virden

Mink Creek Dauphin

Minnedosa Minnedosa

Minnewakan Ashern

Minto Souris

Mitchell Steinbach

Moline Minnedosa

Molson Beausejour

Monominto Beausejour

Moore Dale Dauphin

Moore Park Minnedosa

Moose Bay Dauphin

Moose Lake The Pas

Moosehorn Ashern

Moostissoostikwan The Pas

Morden Morden

Morris ST.Pierre-Jolys

Mosakahiken (Moose Lake) The Pas

Moss Spur Beausejour

Mountain Road Neepawa

Mountainside Brandon

Mowbray Morden

Muir Portage la Prairie

Mulvihill Ashern

Myra Minnedosa

Myrtle Carman

 

Napinka Souris

Narcisse Gimli

Narol Selkirk

National Mills Swan River

Navin Winnipeg

Neelin Brandon

Neepawa Neepawa

Negginan air stage (Northern Aviation)

Nelson House Thompson

Nesbitt Souris

Ness Country Gimli

Netley Selkirk

Netley Creek Selkirk

Neubergthal Morden

Neuenburg Morden

Neuhorst Morden

New Bothwell Steinbach

Newdale Minnedosa

New Rosa Steinbach

Newstead Souris

Newton Portage la Prairie

Ninette Brandon

Ninga Brandon

Nisichawayasihk (Nelson Ho Thompson

Niverville Steinbach

Nonsuch via rail

Norfolk Portage la Prairie

Norgate Neepawa

Norman Minnedosa

Norris Lake Gimli

North Junction Dauphin

Northlands (Lac Brochet) air stage (Perimeter Air)

Norway House air stage (Perimeter Air)

Notre Dame de Lourdes Carman

Nourse Beausejour

Novra Swan River

Nutimik Lake Lac du Bonnet



LOCATION                              DISTRIBUTION CENTRE LOCATION                              DISTRIBUTION CENTRE

 

O’ Hanley Lac du Bonnet

Oak Bank Beausejour

Oak Brae Dauphin

Oak Lake Virden

Oak Lake Beach Virden

Oak Point Ashern

Oak River Minnedosa

Oakburn Roblin

Oakland Portage la Prairie

Oakner Minnedosa

Oako Beach Dauphin

Oakview Ashern

Oakville Portage la Prairie

Oberon Neepawa

O-Chi-Chak-Ko-Sipi (Crane Dauphin

Ochre Beach Dauphin

Ochre River Dauphin

Ogilvie Neepawa

Okno Gimli

Old Altona Morden

Oldenberg Beausejour

Old England Selkirk

Olha Roblin

Onah Carberry

Onanole Minnedosa

Opaskwayak The Pas

Ophir Beausejour

O-Pipon-Na-Piwin air stage (Perimeter Air)

Osborne ST.Pierre-Jolys

Ostenfeld Beausejour

Osterwick Morden

Otterburne Steinbach

Otter Falls Lac du Bonnet

Otto Ashern

Overstoneville Steinbach

Overton Ashern

Owl Lake Lac du Bonnet

Oxford House air stage (Perimeter Air)

Ozema Minnedosa

 

Pansy Steinbach

Parkdale Selkirk

Parkmount Winnipeg

Patricia Beach Selkirk

Pauingassi air stage (Northern Aviation)

Paulson Dauphin

Pebble Beach Ashern

Peguis R0E 1C0 Selkirk

Peguis First Nation R0C 3J0 Ashern

Pelican Beach Gimli

Pelican Rapids Swan River

Pendennis Brandon

Petlura Roblin

Petrel Carberry

Pettapiece Minnedosa

Pierson Souris

Pigeon Lake Winnipeg

Pikwitonei via rail

Pilot Mound Morden

Pinawa Lac du Bonnet

Pinaymootang (Fairford) Ashern

Pine Creek Swan River

Pine Creek Station Neepawa

Pine Dock Gimli

Pine Falls Lac du Bonnet

Pine Ridge Beausejour

Pine River Swan River

Pinemuth Ashern

Piney Steinbach

Pipestone Virden

Pleasant Home Gimli

Pleasant Point Carberry

Plum Coulee Morden

Plumas Neepawa

Pointe Du Bois Lac du Bonnet

Polonia Neepawa

Ponemah Gimli

Pope Virden

Poplar Bay Lac du Bonnet

Poplar Park Selkirk

Poplar Point Portage la Prairie

Poplar River (Negginan) air stage (Northern Aviation)

Portage la Prairie Portage la Prairie

Portia Neepawa

Powell Swan River

Powerview Lac du Bonnet

Prairie Grove Winnipeg

Pratt Carberry

Prawda Steinbach

Pretty Valley Swan River

Princess Harbour air stage (Northern Aviation)

Pukatawagan air stage (Missinnipi Air)

Pulp River Swan River

Purves Morden

Quadra Virden

Rackham Minnedosa

Ralls Island The Pas

Ralston Souris

Randolph Steinbach

Rapid City Minnedosa

Rathwell Portage la Prairie

RC Mission Steinbach

Reaburn Portage la Prairie

Red Rock Lake Beausejour

Red Rose Ashern

Red Sucker Lake air stage (Perimeter Air)

Reeder Virden

Reedy Creek Dauphin

Reeve Neepawa

Regent Souris

Reinfeld Morden



LOCATION                              DISTRIBUTION CENTRE LOCATION                              DISTRIBUTION CENTRE

Reinland Morden

Rembrandt Gimli

Rennie Beausejour

Renwer Swan River

Reston Virden

Reykjavik Ashern

Rhodes Brandon

Richer Steinbach

Ridgeville ST.Pierre-Jolys

Riding Mountain Neepawa

Rignold Portage la Prairie

Rivercrest Winnipeg

Riverdale Minnedosa

River Hills Lac du Bonnet

Riverland Lac du Bonnet

Rivers Brandon

Riverside ST.Pierre-Jolys

Riverton Gimli

Roblin Roblin

Rock Ridge Dauphin

Rocky Lake The Pas

Rogers Roblin

Roland Carman

Rolling River Minnedosa

Rorketon Dauphin

Rosa Steinbach

Roseau River Steinbach

Roseau Rapids ST.Pierre-Jolys

Roseau River Anishinabe C ST.Pierre-Jolys

Rosebank Carman

Rosebrook Morden

Roseisle Carman

Roseland Brandon

Rosenburg Gimli

Rosenfeld Morden

Rosengard Steinbach

Rosengart Morden

Rosenort ST.Pierre-Jolys

Rosetown Morden

Rosewood Beausejour

Ross Beausejour

Rossburn Roblin

Rossburn Junction Neepawa

Rossdale Selkirk

Rossendale Portage la Prairie

Rosser Winnipeg

Rounthwaite Brandon

Routledge Virden

Rowden Neepawa

Russell Roblin

Ruthenia Roblin

 

ST.Adolphe ST.Pierre-Jolys

ST.Agathe ST.Pierre-Jolys

ST.Alphonse Brandon

ST.Ambroise Portage la Prairie

ST.Amélie Dauphin

ST.Andrews Selkirk

ST.Anne Steinbach

ST.Claude Portage la Prairie

ST.Clements Selkirk

ST.Elizabeth ST.Pierre-Jolys

ST.Eustache Portage la Prairie

ST.Francois Xavier Winnipeg

ST.Genevieve Beausejour

ST.George Lac du Bonnet

ST.Germain Winnipeg

ST.Jean Baptiste ST.Pierre-Jolys

ST.Joseph Morden

ST.Labre Steinbach

ST.Laurent Ashern

ST.Lazare Roblin

ST.Leon Morden

ST.Lupicin Carman

ST.Malo ST.Pierre-Jolys

ST.Marks Portage la Prairie

ST.Martin Ashern

ST.Martin Jnct Ashern

ST.Norbert Winnipeg

ST.Ouens Beausejour

ST.Pierre-Jolys ST.Pierre-Jolys

ST.Raymond Steinbach

ST.Rita Beausejour

ST.Rose du Lac Dauphin

ST.Theresa air stage (Perimeter Air)

Sagkeeng First Nation Lac du Bonnet

San Clara Swan River

Sandilands Steinbach

Sandridge Gimli

Sandy Bay Portage la Prairie

Sandy Hook Gimli

Sandy Lake Minnedosa

Sanford Winnipeg

Sans Souci Gimli

Sapotaweyak (Pelican Rapi Swan River

Sapton Beausejour

Sarto Steinbach

Sayisi Dene (Tadoule Lake) air stage (Perimeter Air)

Scandinavia Minnedosa

Scanterbury Selkirk

Scarth Virden

Schanzenfeld Morden

Schoenwiese Morden

Schwitzer Souris

Sclater Swan River

Scotch Bay Ashern

Scotts Hill Beausejour

Sebright Beausejour

Seddons Corner Beausejour

Seech Minnedosa

Selkirk Selkirk

Senkiw Steinbach

Seven Sisters Lac du Bonnet

Sewell ST.Pierre-Jolys

Seymourville Lac du Bonnet

Shamattawa air stage (Perimeter Air)



LOCATION                              DISTRIBUTION CENTRE LOCATION                              DISTRIBUTION CENTRE

Shanzenfeld Morden

Sharpewood Ashern

Sheley Beausejour

Shell River Roblin

Shell Valley Roblin

Shellmouth Roblin

Shergrove Dauphin

Sherridon Flin Flon

Sherwood Beausejour

Shevlin Roblin

Shilo Brandon

Shoal Lake Minnedosa

Shoal River Swan River

Shorepointe Village Gimli

Shortdale Roblin

Sidney Carberry

Siegs Corner Lac du Bonnet

Sifton Dauphin

Siglavik Gimli

Siglunes Ashern

Silberfeld Morden

Silver Gimli

Silver Bay Ashern

Silver Beach Roblin

Silver Harbour Gimli

Silver Falls Lac du Bonnet

Silver Plains ST.Pierre-Jolys

Silver Ridge Neepawa

Silverton Roblin

Silverwood Swan River

Sinclair Virden

Sinkew Steinbach

Sioux Valley Dakota Nation Souris

Sipinesk Lake Thompson

Sirko Steinbach

Skownan Dauphin

Skylake Gimli

Smith Hill Brandon

Snow Lake Flin Flon

Solsgirth Roblin

Somerset Morden

Somme Steinbach

Sommerfeld Morden

Souris Souris

South Cross Lake Beausejour

South Indian Lake air stage (Perimeter Air)

South Junction Steinbach

Southport Portage la Prairie

Spearhill Ashern

Spence Lake Dauphin

Sperling Carman

Split Lake Thompson

Sprague Steinbach

Springhill Neepawa

Springstein Winnipeg

Spring Well Lac du Bonnet

Spruce Creek Dauphin

Spruce Sands Gimli

Spruce Siding Beausejour

Sprucewoods Brandon

Starbuck Winnipeg

Star Lake Beausejour

Stead Beausejour

Steep Rock Ashern

Steinbach Steinbach

Stevenson Island air (Perimeter Air)

Stevenson Lake Thompson

Stitt via rail

Stockton Carberry

Stonewall Selkirk

Stony Hill Ashern

Stony Mountain Winnipeg

Strathclair Minnedosa

Strathcona Park Brandon

Stuartburn Steinbach

Sundance Thompson

Sundown Steinbach

Sunnyside Winnipeg

Sunset Bay Lac du Bonnet

Sunville Neepawa

Swan Lake Morden

Swan Lake Reserve Morden

Swan River Swan River

Swan River Valley Swan River

Sylvan Ashern

 

Tadoule Lake air stage (Perimeter Air)

Tataskweyak (Split Lake) Thompson

Telford Beausejour

Tenby Neepawa

Teulon Selkirk

Thalberg Beausejour

The Corners Roblin

The Narrows Ashern

The Pas The Pas

Thicket Portage via rail

Thompson Thompson

Thornhill Morden

Thunder Hill Swan River

Tilston Souris

Timberton Dauphin

Tin Town Portage la Prairie

Tolstoi Steinbach

Tootinaowaziibeeng Dauphin

Tourond Steinbach

Toutes Aides Dauphin

Townsite Portage la Prairie

Traverse Bay Selkirk

Treesbank Brandon

Treherne Portage la Prairie

Tremaine Minnedosa

Trembowla Dauphin

Trentham Steinbach

Tummel Roblin



LOCATION                              DISTRIBUTION CENTRE LOCATION                              DISTRIBUTION CENTRE

Twin Lakes Beach Portage la Prairie

Two Creeks Virden

Tyndall Beausejour

 

Ukrania Dauphin

Umpherville The Pas

Underhill Souris

Union Point ST.Pierre-Jolys

Uno Virden

 

Valhalla Gimli

Valley River Dauphin

Valley River Reserve Dauphin

Vassar Steinbach

Venlaw Dauphin

Vermette Winnipeg

Vestfold Ashern

Victor Roblin

Victoria Beach Selkirk

Vidir Gimli

Villette Brandon

Vimy Ridge Swan River

Virden Virden

Vista Roblin

Vita Steinbach

Vivian Beausejour

Vogar Ashern

Volga Dauphin

 

Wabowden Thompson

Wakopa Brandon

Waldersee Neepawa

Walkerburn Swan River

Walkleyburg Selkirk

Wampum Steinbach

Wanipigow Lac du Bonnet

Wanless The Pas

Wapah Ashern

War Lake (Ilford) via rail

Warren Winnipeg

Wasagamack air stage (Perimeter Air)

Wasagaming Minnedosa

Washow Bay Gimli

Waskada Souris

Wass (Island) air (Perimeter Air)

Waterhen Dauphin

Wawanesa Souris

Waywayseecappo Roblin

Weiden Dauphin

Wellwood Neepawa

Westgate Swan River

West Hawk Lake Beausejour

West Pine Ridge Selkirk

West St. Paul Winnipeg

Westbourne Portage la Prairie

Westray The Pas

Westwin Winnipeg

Wheatland Brandon

Whitemouth Beausejour

White Mud Falls Lac du Bonnet

White Plains Winnipeg

Whiteshell Beausejour

Whitewater Brandon

Whytewold Gimli

Willen Virden

Willow Island Gimli

Willowview Ashern

Windygates Morden

Winkler Morden

Winnipeg Winnipeg

Winnipeg Beach Gimli

Winnipegosis Dauphin

Winnitoba Beausejour

Wisla Minnedosa

Wood Bay Morden

Woodlands Winnipeg

Woodmore Steinbach

Woodnorth Virden

Woodridge Steinbach

Woodroyd Selkirk

Woodside Portage la Prairie

Worby Carberry

Wuskwi Sipihk (Birch River) Swan River

Wye Steinbach

York Landing (Factory) air stage (Perimeter Air)

Zbaraz Ashern

Zelana Dauphin

Zelena Roblin

Zhoda Steinbach

Zoria Dauphin



Ashern Ashern

Ashern Broad Valley

Ashern Camper

Ashern Clarkleigh

Ashern Dallas

Ashern Dauphin River

Ashern Deerhorn

Ashern Dog Creek

Ashern Dolly Bay

Ashern Ericksdale

Ashern Fairford

Ashern Faulkner

Ashern Fisher Bay

Ashern Fisher Branch

Ashern Fisher Island

Ashern Fisher River

Ashern Fisherton

Ashern Goulbourne

Ashern Grahamdale

Ashern Gypsumville

Ashern Harperville

Ashern Harwill

Ashern Hayland

Ashern Hilbre

Ashern Hodgson

Ashern Homebrook

Ashern Ideal

Ashern Kinonjeoshtegon

Ashern Koostatak (Fisher River)

Ashern Lake Manitoba First Nation

Ashern Lake St. Martin

Ashern Laurentia Beach

Ashern Lillesve

Ashern Lily Bay

Ashern Little Saskatchewan

Ashern Lundar

Ashern Merwenna

Ashern Minnewakan

Ashern Moosehorn

Ashern Mulvihill

Ashern Oak Point

Ashern Oakview

Ashern Otto

Ashern Overton

Ashern Pebble Beach

Ashern Peguis First Nation (R0C 3J0)

Ashern Pinaymootang (Fairford)

Ashern Pinemuth

Ashern Red Rose

Ashern Reykjavik

Ashern ST.Laurent

Ashern ST.Martin

Ashern ST.Martin Jnct

Ashern Scotch Bay

Ashern Sharpewood

Ashern Siglunes

Ashern Silver Bay

DISTRIBUTION CENTRE          LOCATION DISTRIBUTION CENTRE          LOCATION

Ashern Spearhill

Ashern Steep Rock

Ashern Stony Hill

Ashern Sylvan

Ashern The Narrows

Ashern Vestfold

Ashern Vogar

Ashern Wapah

Ashern Willowview

Ashern Zbaraz

Beausejour Anola

Beausejour Beausejour

Beausejour Brereton Lake

Beausejour Brokenhead

Beausejour Cloverleaf

Beausejour Contour

Beausejour Cooks Creek

Beausejour Cromwell

Beausejour Culver

Beausejour Darwin

Beausejour Decimal

Beausejour Dencross

Beausejour Dugald

Beausejour Elma

Beausejour Garson

Beausejour Green Bay

Beausejour Green Oak

Beausejour Greenwald

Beausejour Golden Bay

Beausejour Hazel

Beausejour Hazelglen

Beausejour Hazelridge

Beausejour Highland Glen

Beausejour Hocter

Beausejour Indigo

Beausejour Juno

Beausejour Ladywood

Beausejour Larkhall

Beausejour Lewis

Beausejour Lydiatt

Beausejour Meadowvale

Beausejour Melrose

Beausejour Millbrook

Beausejour Milner Ridge

Beausejour Molson

Beausejour Monominto

Beausejour Moss Spur

Beausejour Nourse

Beausejour Oak Bank

Beausejour Oldenberg

Beausejour Ophir

Beausejour Ostenfeld

Beausejour Pine Ridge

Beausejour Red Rock Lake

Beausejour Rennie

Beausejour Rosewood

Beausejour Ross

Beausejour ST.Ouens



Beausejour ST.Rita

Beausejour Sapton

Beausejour Scotts Hill

Beausejour Sebright

Beausejour Seddons Corner

Beausejour Sheley

Beausejour Sherwood

Beausejour South Cross Lake

Beausejour Spruce Siding

Beausejour Star Lake

Beausejour Stead

Beausejour Telford

Beausejour Thalberg

Beausejour Tyndall

Beausejour Vivian

Beausejour West Hawk Lake

Beausejour Whitemouth

Beausejour Whiteshell

Beausejour Winnitoba

 

Brandon Aweme

Brandon Baldur

Brandon Balmy Beach

Brandon Belmont

Brandon Boissevain

Brandon Brandon

Brandon Brandon Hills

Brandon Brandon North

Brandon Carnegie

Brandon Cartwright

Brandon Chater

Brandon Chimo Resort

Brandon Clearwater

Brandon Cottonwood

Brandon Douglas Station

Brandon Dry River

Brandon Dunrea

Brandon Forrest

Brandon Forrest Station

Brandon Glenora

Brandon Greenway

Brandon Hartney Junction

Brandon Hilton

Brandon Justice

Brandon Kemney

Brandon Killarney

Brandon Knox

Brandon Lake Wahtopanah

Brandon Lena

Brandon Leon

Brandon Levine

Brandon Manhattan Beach

Brandon Margaret

Brandon Mariapolis

Brandon Mather

Brandon Metigoshe

Brandon Mountainside

Brandon Neelin

DISTRIBUTION CENTRE          LOCATION DISTRIBUTION CENTRE          LOCATION

Brandon Ninette

Brandon Ninga

Brandon Pendennis

Brandon Rhodes

Brandon Rivers

Brandon Roseland

Brandon Rounthwaite

Brandon ST. Alphonse

Brandon Shilo

Brandon Smith Hill

Brandon Sprucewoods

Brandon Strathcona Park

Brandon Treesbank

Brandon Villette

Brandon Wakopa

Brandon Wheatland

Brandon Whitewater

Carberry Arizona

Carberry Austin

Carberry Camp Hughes

Carberry Carberry

Carberry Cypress River

Carberry Douglas

Carberry Exira

Carberry Fairview

Carberry Firdale

Carberry Glenboro

Carberry Gregg

Carberry Harte

Carberry Holland

Carberry Ingelow

Carberry Landseer

Carberry Melbourne

Carberry Onah

Carberry Petrel

Carberry Pleasant Point

Carberry Pratt

Carberry Sidney

Carberry Stockton

Carberry Worby

Carman Barnsley

Carman Brunkild

Carman Cardinal

Carman Carman

Carman Culross

Carman Deerwood

Carman Elm Creek

Carman Fannystelle

Carman Five Corners

Carman Graham

Carman Graysville

Carman Haywood

Carman Homewood

Carman Jordan

Carman Kane

Carman Learys

Carman Miami
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Carman Myrtle

Carman Notre Dame de Lourdes

Carman Roland

Carman Rosebank

Carman Roseisle

Carman ST.Lupicin

Carman Sperling

Churchill air stage

Dauphin Ashville

Dauphin Bacon Ridge

Dauphin Bayend

Dauphin Cayer

Dauphin Corneau

Dauphin Crane River

Dauphin Crescent Cove Beach

Dauphin Dauphin

Dauphin Dauphin Beach

Dauphin Drifting River

Dauphin Dulton

Dauphin East Bay

Dauphin Ebb & Flow

Dauphin Eclipse

Dauphin Eddystone

Dauphin Edillen

Dauphin Ethelbert

Dauphin Fishing River

Dauphin Fork River

Dauphin Freedale

Dauphin Garland

Dauphin Gilbert Plains

Dauphin Grandview

Dauphin Grifton

Dauphin Halicz

Dauphin Keld

Dauphin Kergwenan

Dauphin Laguna Beach

Dauphin Laurier

Dauphin Lonely Lake

Dauphin Magnet

Dauphin Makinak

Dauphin Mallard

Dauphin Meadowlands

Dauphin Meadow Portage

Dauphin Meharry

Dauphin Methey

Dauphin Million

Dauphin Mink Creek

Dauphin Moore Dale

Dauphin Moose Bay

Dauphin North Junction

Dauphin Oak Brae

Dauphin Oako Beach

Dauphin O-Chi-Chak-Ko-Sipi (Crane River)

Dauphin Ochre Beach

Dauphin Ochre River

Dauphin  Paulson

Dauphin  Reedy Creek

Dauphin Rock Ridge

Dauphin Rorketon

Dauphin ST.Rose du Lac

Dauphin ST.Amélie

Dauphin Shergrove

Dauphin Sifton

Dauphin Skownan

Dauphin Spence Lake

Dauphin Spruce Creek

Dauphin Timberton

Dauphin Tootinaowaziibeeng

Dauphin Toutes Aides

Dauphin Trembowla

Dauphin Ukrania

Dauphin Valley River

Dauphin Valley River Reserve

Dauphin Venlaw

Dauphin Volga

Dauphin Waterhen

Dauphin Weiden

Dauphin Winnipegosis

Dauphin Zelana

Dauphin Zoria

 

Flin Flon Bakers Narrows

Flin Flon Channing

Flin Flon Cranberry Portage

Flin Flon Flin Flon

Flin Flon Sherridon

Flin Flon Snow Lake

 

Gimli Arborg

Gimli Arnes

Gimli Balaton Beach

Gimli Bender

Gimli Berlo

Gimli Brewster Bay

Gimli Bullhead

Gimli Calders Dock

Gimli Camp Morton

Gimli Chalet Beach

Gimli Dennis Lake

Gimli Dunnottar

Gimli Finns

Gimli Foley

Gimli Framnes

Gimli Fraserwood

Gimli Gimli

Gimli Glen Bay

Gimli Gull Harbour

Gimli Hecla

Gimli Hnausa

Gimli Husavik

Gimli Inwood

Gimli Jaroslaw

Gimli Kings Park

Gimli Komarno

Gimli Lake Forest
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Gimli Leaside Beach

Gimli Ledwyn

Gimli Little Bullhead

Gimli Loch Woods

Gimli Malonton

Gimli Matheson Island

Gimli Matlock

Gimli Meleb

Gimli Melnice

Gimli Narcisse

Gimli Ness Country

Gimli Norris Lake

Gimli Okno

Gimli Pelican Beach

Gimli Pine Dock

Gimli Pleasant Home

Gimli Ponemah

Gimli Rembrandt

Gimli Riverton

Gimli Rosenburg

Gimli Sandy Hook

Gimli Sandridge

Gimli Sans Souci

Gimli Shorepointe Village

Gimli Siglavik

Gimli Silver

Gimli Silver Harbour

Gimli Skylake

Gimli Spruce Sands

Gimli Valhalla

Gimli Vidir

Gimli Washow Bay

Gimli Willow Island

Gimli Winnipeg Beach

Gimli Whytewold

 

Lac du Bonnet Aghaming

Lac du Bonnet Allegra

Lac du Bonnet Black River First Nations

Lac du Bonnet Bird River

Lac du Bonnet Bissett

Lac du Bonnet Brightstone

Lac du Bonnet Caribou Landing

Lac du Bonnet Crescent Bay

Lac du Bonnet Dorothy Lake

Lac du Bonnet English Brook

Lac du Bonnet Fort Alexander (Sagkeeng)

Lac du Bonnet Glenmoor

Lac du Bonnet Great Falls

Lac du Bonnet Hollow Water (Wanipigow)

Lac du Bonnet Lac du Bonnet

Lac du Bonnet Lee River

Lac du Bonnet Lee river Falls

Lac du Bonnet Little Black River

Lac du Bonnet Long Lake

Lac du Bonnet Lowland

Lac du Bonnet Manigotogan

Lac du Bonnet McArthur Falls

Lac du Bonnet Nutimik Lake

Lac du Bonnet O’ Hanley

Lac du Bonnet Otter Falls

Lac du Bonnet Owl Lake

Lac du Bonnet Pinawa

Lac du Bonnet Pine Falls

Lac du Bonnet Pointe Du Bois

Lac du Bonnet Poplar Bay

Lac du Bonnet Powerview

Lac du Bonnet River Hills

Lac du Bonnet Riverland

Lac du Bonnet Sagkeeng First Nation

Lac du Bonnet ST.George

Lac du Bonnet Seven Sisters

Lac du Bonnet Seymourville

Lac du Bonnet Siegs Corner

Lac du Bonnet Silver Falls

Lac du Bonnet Spring Well

Lac du Bonnet Sunset Bay

Lac du Bonnet Wanipigow

Lac du Bonnet White Mud Falls

Minnedosa Basswood

Minnedosa Bethany

Minnedosa Brumile

Minnedosa Cadurcis

Minnedosa Cardale

Minnedosa Clanwilliam

Minnedosa Clear Lake

Minnedosa Cordova

Minnedosa Crawford Park

Minnedosa Crocus

Minnedosa Ditch Lake

Minnedosa Elphinstone

Minnedosa Erickson

Minnedosa Floors

Minnedosa Gauthier

Minnedosa Glenforsa

Minnedosa Glossop

Minnedosa Hamiota

Minnedosa Hilltop

Minnedosa Horod

Minnedosa Ipswich

Minnedosa Keeseekoowenin

Minnedosa Kerrs Lake

Minnedosa Lake Audy

Minnedosa Largs

Minnedosa Lavinia

Minnedosa McConnell

Minnedosa Minnedosa

Minnedosa Moline

Minnedosa Moore Park

Minnedosa Myra

Minnedosa Newdale

Minnedosa Norman

Minnedosa Oak River

Minnedosa Oakner

Minnedosa Onanole

Minnedosa Ozema
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Minnedosa Pettapiece

Minnedosa Rackham

Minnedosa Rapid City

Minnedosa Riverdale

Minnedosa Rolling River

Minnedosa Sandy Lake

Minnedosa Scandinavia

Minnedosa Seech

Minnedosa Shoal Lake

Minnedosa Strathclair

Minnedosa Tremaine

Minnedosa Wasagaming

Minnedosa Wisla

Morden Altamont

Morden Altbergthal

Morden Altona

Morden Binney

Morden Blumenfeld

Morden Blumenort South

Morden Brown

Morden Bruxelles

Morden Choritz

Morden Crystal City

Morden Darlingford

Morden Fallison

Morden Friedensfeld

Morden Friedensruh

Morden Glencross

Morden Gnadenfeld

Morden Gnadenthal

Morden Greenfarm

Morden Gretna

Morden Halbstadt

Morden Hamburg

Morden Haskett

Morden Hochfeld

Morden Horndean

Morden Indian Springs

Morden Kaleida

Morden Kingsley

Morden Kronsgart

Morden Kronsthal

Morden LaRiviere

Morden Louise

Morden Manitou

Morden Morden

Morden Mowbray

Morden Neubergthal

Morden Neuenburg

Morden Neuhorst

Morden Old Altona

Morden Osterwick

Morden Pilot Mound

Morden Plum Coulee

Morden Purves

Morden Reinfeld

Morden Reinland

Morden Rosebrook

Morden Rosenfeld

Morden Rosengart

Morden Rosetown

Morden ST.Joseph

Morden ST.Leon

Morden Schoenwiese

Morden Shanzenfeld

Morden Silberfeld

Morden Sommerfeld

Morden Somerset

Morden Swan Lake

Morden Swan Lake Reserve

Morden Thornhill

Morden Windygates

Morden Winkler

Morden Wood Bay 

Neepawa Alonsa

Neepawa Amaranth

Neepawa Arden

Neepawa Birdinia

Neepawa Birnie

Neepawa Brookdale

Neepawa Colby

Neepawa Eden

Neepawa Edrans

Neepawa Elk Ranch

Neepawa Franklin

Neepawa Gladstone

Neepawa Glencairn

Neepawa Glenella

Neepawa Grass River

Neepawa Hallboro

Neepawa Harcus

Neepawa Helston

Neepawa Hummerston

Neepawa Kelwood

Neepawa Keyes

Neepawa Kinosota

Neepawa Langford

Neepawa Lobbville

Neepawa McCreary

Neepawa Mentmore

Neepawa Mountain Road

Neepawa Neepawa

Neepawa Norgate

Neepawa Oberon

Neepawa Ogilvie

Neepawa Pine Creek Station

Neepawa Plumas

Neepawa Polonia

Neepawa Portia

Neepawa Reeve

Neepawa Riding Mountain

Neepawa Rossburn Junction
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Neepawa Rowden

Neepawa Silver Ridge

Neepawa Springhill

Neepawa Sunville

Neepawa Tenby

Neepawa Waldersee

Neepawa Wellwood

Portage la Prairie Bagot

Portage la Prairie Beaver

Portage la Prairie Benard

Portage la Prairie Bloom

Portage la Prairie Burnside

Portage la Prairie Caye

Portage la Prairie Curtis

Portage la Prairie Dakota Plains

Portage la Prairie Dakota Tipi

Portage la Prairie Deer

Portage la Prairie Delta Beach

Portage la Prairie Edwin

Portage la Prairie Elie

Portage la Prairie Fortier

Portage la Prairie Fort la Reine

Portage la Prairie Free Island

Portage la Prairie Fulton

Portage la Prairie Golden Stream

Portage la Prairie Hoop and Holler

Portage la Prairie Katrime

Portage la Prairie Ladysmith

Portage la Prairie Lakeland

Portage la Prairie Lakeview

Portage la Prairie Langruth

Portage la Prairie Lavenham

Portage la Prairie Layland

Portage la Prairie Longburn

Portage la Prairie Long Plain

Portage la Prairie MacDonald

Portage la Prairie MacGregor

Portage la Prairie Marius

Portage la Prairie Mezieries

Portage la Prairie Muir

Portage la Prairie Newton

Portage la Prairie Norfolk

Portage la Prairie Oakland

Portage la Prairie Oakville

Portage la Prairie Poplar Point

Portage la Prairie Portage la Prairie

Portage la Prairie Rathwell

Portage la Prairie Reaburn

Portage la Prairie Rignold

Portage la Prairie Rossendale

Portage la Prairie Sandy Bay

Portage la Prairie Southport

Portage la Prairie ST.Ambroise

Portage la Prairie ST.Claude

Portage la Prairie ST.Eustache

Portage la Prairie ST.Marks

Portage la Prairie Tin Town

Portage la Prairie Townsite

Portage la Prairie Treherne

Portage la Prairie Twin Lakes Beach

Portage la Prairie Westbourne

Portage la Prairie Woodside

 

Roblin Angusville

Roblin Bield

Roblin Binscarth

Roblin Birchview

Roblin Birdtail

Roblin Birtle

Roblin Chillon

Roblin Cracknell

Roblin Deepdale

Roblin Dropmore

Roblin Foxwarren

Roblin Gambler

Roblin Glen Elmo

Roblin Harrowby

Roblin Inglis

Roblin Kelloe

Roblin Lennard

Roblin Marco

Roblin Mears

Roblin Menzie

Roblin Merridale

Roblin Millwood

Roblin Oakburn

Roblin Olha

Roblin Petlura

Roblin Roblin

Roblin Rogers

Roblin Rossburn

Roblin Russell

Roblin Ruthenia

Roblin ST.Lazare

Roblin Shell River

Roblin Shell Valley

Roblin Shellmouth

Roblin Shevlin

Roblin Shortdale

Roblin Silver Beach

Roblin Silverton

Roblin Solsgirth

Roblin The Corners

Roblin Tummel

Roblin Victor

Roblin Vista

Roblin Waywayseecappo

Roblin Zelena

 

ST.Pierre-Jolys Arnaud

ST.Pierre-Jolys Aubigny

ST.Pierre-Jolys Carlowrie

ST.Pierre-Jolys Domain

ST.Pierre-Jolys Dominion City



ST.Pierre-Jolys Dufrost

ST.Pierre-Jolys Emerson

ST.Pierre-Jolys Fredensthal

ST.Pierre-Jolys Ginew

ST.Pierre-Jolys Glenlea

ST.Pierre-Jolys Green Ridge

ST.Pierre-Jolys La Rochelle

ST.Pierre-Jolys Letellier

ST.Pierre-Jolys Lowe Farm

ST.Pierre-Jolys McTavish

ST.Pierre-Jolys Morris

ST.Pierre-Jolys Osborne

ST.Pierre-Jolys Ridgeville

ST.Pierre-Jolys Riverside

ST.Pierre-Jolys Roseau Rapids

ST.Pierre-Jolys Roseau River Anishinabe 

Cree

ST.Pierre-Jolys Rosenort

ST.Pierre-Jolys ST.Adolphe

ST.Pierre-Jolys ST.Agathe

ST.Pierre-Jolys ST.Elizabeth

ST.Pierre-Jolys ST.Jean Baptiste

ST.Pierre-Jolys ST.Malo

ST.Pierre-Jolys ST.Pierre-Jolys

ST.Pierre-Jolys Sewell

ST.Pierre-Jolys Silver Plains

ST.Pierre-Jolys Union Point

 

Selkirk Albert Beach

Selkirk Almdals Cove

Selkirk Argyle

Selkirk Balmoral

Selkirk Balsam Bay

Selkirk Balsam Harbour

Selkirk Beaconia

Selkirk Belair

Selkirk Boulder Bay

Selkirk Breezy Point

Selkirk Brokenhead Ojibway Nation

Selkirk Clandeboye

Selkirk Cloverdale

Selkirk East Selkirk

Selkirk Elk Island

Selkirk Erinview

Selkirk Fort Garry

Selkirk Gonor

Selkirk Grand Beach

Selkirk Grand Marias

Selkirk Gunton

Selkirk Halcyon Cove

Selkirk Hillside Beach

Selkirk Ironwood Point

Selkirk Island Beach

Selkirk Lakeshore Heights

Selkirk Lester Beach

Selkirk Libau

Selkirk Little Britan

Selkirk Lockport

Selkirk Narol
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Selkirk Netley

Selkirk Netley Creek

Selkirk Old England

Selkirk Parkdale

Selkirk Patricia Beach

Selkirk Peguis (R0E 1C0)

Selkirk Poplar Park

Selkirk Rossdale

Selkirk ST.Andrews

Selkirk ST.Clements

Selkirk Scanterbury

Selkirk Selkirk

Selkirk Stonewall

Selkirk Teulon

Selkirk Traverse Bay

Selkirk Victoria Beach

Selkirk Walkleyburg

Selkirk West Pine Ridge

Selkirk Woodroyd

Souris Alexander

Souris Argue

Souris Arthur

Souris Bede

Souris Beresford

Souris Bernice

Souris Broomhill

Souris Bunclody

Souris Cameron

Souris Carroll

Souris Coulter

Souris Cranmer

Souris Croll

Souris Dalny

Souris Dand

Souris Deleau

Souris Deloraine

Souris Denbow

Souris Elgin

Souris Elva

Souris Emblem

Souris Fairfax

Souris Findlay

Souris Goodlands

Souris Grande-Clairiere

Souris Griswold

Souris Hartney

Souris Heaslip

Souris Lauder

Souris Leighton

Souris Lyleton

Souris Medora

Souris Melita

Souris Menteith

Souris Methven

Souris Minto

Souris Napinka
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Souris Nesbitt

Souris Newstead

Souris Pierson

Souris Ralston

Souris Regent

Souris Schwitzer

Souris Sioux Valley Dakota 

Nation

Souris Souris

Souris Tilston

Souris Underhill

Souris Waskada

Souris Wawanesa

 

Steinbach Arbakka

Steinbach Badger

Steinbach Baynham

Steinbach Bedford

Steinbach Blumenort

Steinbach Bristol

Steinbach Caliento

Steinbach Carey

Steinbach Carrick

Steinbach Clearsprings

Steinbach Dufresne

Steinbach East Braintree

Steinbach Falcon Beach

Steinbach Falcon Lake

Steinbach Florze

Steinbach Friedensfeld

Steinbach Gardenton

Steinbach Giroux

Steinbach Gravel

Steinbach Greenland

Steinbach Grunthal

Steinbach Hadashville

Steinbach Haute

Steinbach Hickey

Steinbach Hochstadt

Steinbach Ile des Chenes

Steinbach Indian Bay

Steinbach Kerry

Steinbach Kleefeld

Steinbach La Broquerie

Steinbach La Coulee

Steinbach Landmark

Steinbach Linden

Steinbach Lindsays

Steinbach Lonesand

Steinbach Lorette

Steinbach Marchand

Steinbach McMunn

Steinbach Medika

Steinbach Menisino

Steinbach Middleboro

Steinbach Mitchell

Steinbach Moose Lake

Steinbach New Bothwell

Steinbach New Rosa

Steinbach Niverville

Steinbach Otterburne

Steinbach Overstoneville

Steinbach Pansy

Steinbach Piney

Steinbach Prawda

Steinbach Randolph

Steinbach RC Mission

Steinbach Richer

Steinbach Rosa

Steinbach Roseau River

Steinbach Rosengard

Steinbach ST.Anne

Steinbach ST.Genevieve

Steinbach ST.Labre

Steinbach ST.Raymond

Steinbach Sandilands

Steinbach Sarto

Steinbach Sinkew

Steinbach Sirko

Steinbach Somme

Steinbach South Junction

Steinbach Sprague

Steinbach Steinbach

Steinbach Stuartburn

Steinbach Sundown

Steinbach Tolstoi

Steinbach Tourond

Steinbach Trentham

Steinbach Vassar

Steinbach Vita

Steinbach Wampum

Steinbach Woodmore

Steinbach Woodridge

Steinbach Wye

Steinbach Zhoda

 

Swan River Alpine

Swan River Baden

Swan River Barrows

Swan River Bellsite

Swan River Benito

Swan River Big Woody

Swan River Birch River

Swan River Boggy Creek

Swan River Bowsman

Swan River Briggs Spur

Swan River Camperville

Swan River Cowan

Swan River Crestview

Swan River Duck Bay

Swan River Duck River

Swan River Durban

Swan River Good Harbour

Swan River Harrington

Swan River Indian Birch

Swan River Kenville
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Swan River Kulish

Swan River Lenswood

Swan River Lidstone

Swan River Mafeking

Swan River Minetonas

Swan River National Mills

Swan River Novra

Swan River Pelican Rapids

Swan River Pine Creek

Swan River Pine River

Swan River Powell

Swan River Pretty Valley

Swan River Pulp River

Swan River Renwer

Swan River San Clara

Swan River Sapotaweyak (Pelican Rapids)

Swan River Sclater

Swan River Shoal River

Swan River Silverwood

Swan River Swan River

Swan River Swan River Valley

Swan River Thunder Hill

Swan River Vimy Ridge

Swan River Walkerburn

Swan River Westgate

Swan River Wuskwi Sipihk (Birch River)

The Pas Atik

The Pas Chemawawin

The Pas Cormorant

The Pas Dawson Bay

The Pas Easterville

The Pas Freshford

The Pas Grace Lake

The Pas Grand Rapids

The Pas Moose Lake

The Pas Moostissoostikwan

The Pas Mosakahiken (Moose Lake)

The Pas Opaskwayak

The Pas Ralls Island

The Pas Rocky Lake

The Pas The Pas

The Pas Umpherville

The Pas Wanless

The Pas Westray

Thompson Black Sturgeon Falls

Thompson Fox Lake

Thompson Gilliam

Thompson Jenpeg

Thompson Leaf Rapids

Thompson Long Spruce

Thompson Lynn Lake

Thompson Marcel Colomb (Lynn Lake)

Thompson Nelson House

Thompson Nisichawayasihk (Nelson House)

Thompson Sipinesk Lake

Thompson Split Lake

Thompson Stevenson Lake

Thompson Sundance

Thompson Tataskweyak (Split 

Lake)

Thompson Thompson

Thompson Wabowden

 

Virden Algar

Virden Arrow River

Virden Belleview

Virden Beulah

Virden Birdtail Creek

Virden Birdtail Haylands

Virden Birdtail Sioux

Virden Bradwardine

Virden Butler

Virden Crandall

Virden Cromer

Virden Decker

Virden Ebor

Virden Elkhorn

Virden Ewart

Virden Glenlochar

Virden Harding

Virden Hargrave

Virden Harmsworth

Virden Isabella

Virden Kenton

Virden Kirkella

Virden Kola

Virden Lenore

Virden Linklater

Virden Manson

Virden Maskawata

Virden McAuley

Virden Miniota

Virden Oak Lake

Virden Oak Lake Beach

Virden Pipestone

Virden Pope

Virden Quadra

Virden Reeder

Virden Reston

Virden Routledge

Virden Scarth

Virden Sinclair

Virden Two Creeks

Virden Uno

Virden Virden

Virden Willen

Virden Woodnorth

 

Winnipeg Beaudry

Winnipeg Birds Hill

Winnipeg Blackdale

Winnipeg Cabot

Winnipeg Calrin

Winnipeg Canupawakpa

Winnipeg Cartier
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AIR STAGE 

  Churchill 
 
FIRST NATIONS AIR STAGE 

Missinnipi Air 
  Mathias Colomb 
  Pukatawagan 
 
Northern Aviation (ST. Andrews)
  Berens River 
  Bloodvein 
  Little Grand Rapids 
  Negginan 
  Pauingassi 
  Poplar River
  Princess Harbour 

Perimeter Air 
  Barren Lands (Brochet)
  Boothe (Island)
  Brochet 
  Bunibonibee Cree Nation (Oxford House)
  Chapins (Island)
  Cross Lake 
  Gods Lake 
  Gods Lake Narrows 
  Gods River
  Hamilton (Island) 
  Island Lakes (Garden Hill)
  Lac Brochet 
  Manto Sipi (Gods River)
  Northlands (Lac Brochet)
  Norway House 
  O-Pipon-Na-Piwin (South Indian Lake)
  Oxford House 
  Red Sucker Lake 
  ST.Theresa (Point) 
  Sayisi Dene (Tadoule Lake)
  Shamattawa 
  South Indian Lake
  Stevenson Island
  Tadoule Lake 
  Wasagamack
  Wass (Island) 
  York Landing (Factory)

VIA RAIL

  Arnot
  Bridgar
  Ilford
  Kettle Rapids
  Luke
  Matago
  Nonsuch
  Pikwitonei
  Stitt
  Thicket Portage
  War Lake (Ilford)

Winnipeg Centreport

Winnipeg Dacotah

Winnipeg Deacons Corner

Winnipeg Diamond

Winnipeg East St. Paul

Winnipeg Elmsville

Winnipeg Fort Whyte

Winnipeg Gordon

Winnipeg Grande Pointe

Winnipeg Grosse Isle

Winnipeg Headingley

Winnipeg Howden

Winnipeg La Salle

Winnipeg Lake Francis

Winnipeg Lido Plage

Winnipeg Manlius

Winnipeg Marquette

Winnipeg Meadow Lea

Winnipeg Meadows

Winnipeg Middle Church

Winnipeg Navin

Winnipeg Parkmount

Winnipeg Pigeon Lake

Winnipeg Prairie Grove

Winnipeg Rivercrest

Winnipeg Rosser

Winnipeg ST.Francois Xavier

Winnipeg ST.Germain

Winnipeg ST.Norbert

Winnipeg Sanford

Winnipeg Springstein

Winnipeg Starbuck

Winnipeg Stony Mountain

Winnipeg Sunnyside

Winnipeg Vermette

Winnipeg Warren

Winnipeg West St. Paul

Winnipeg Westwin

Winnipeg Winnipeg

Winnipeg White Plains

Winnipeg Woodlands








